Position

Project Manager

Field Operations Unit Manager

Environmental Planner Il

Field Operations Administrator

Accounting Technician

Staff Analyst

Biologist |

Biologist Il

Biologist |

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Stream Maintenance
Program

Stream Maintenance
Program

Stream Maintenance
Program

Stream Maintenance
Program

Stream Maintenance
Program

Stream Maintenance
Program

Stream Maintenance
Program

Stream Maintenance
Program

Stream Maintenance
Program

Total Wages

$151,649

$134,956

$111,507

$106,631

$80,140

$53,418

$45,422

$12,275

$3,043

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$42,253
$48,819
$42,475
$39,725
$37,176
$12,134
$14,293

$4,672

$649



