Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Project Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Stream Maintenance Program	\$151,649	\$42,253
Field Operations Unit Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Stream Maintenance Program	\$134,956	\$48,819
Environmental Planner II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Stream Maintenance Program	\$111,507	\$42,475
Field Operations Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Stream Maintenance Program	\$106,631	\$39,725
Accounting Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Stream Maintenance Program	\$80,140	\$37,176
Staff Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Stream Maintenance Program	\$53,418	\$12,134
Biologist I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Stream Maintenance Program	\$45,422	\$14,293
Biologist III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Stream Maintenance Program	\$12,275	\$4,672
Biologist I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Stream Maintenance Program	\$3,043	\$649